

BID TABULATION - AUBURN HIGH SCHOOL TENNIS COURT IMPROVEMENTS
ROCKFORD PUBLIC SCHOOLS #205

Scandrol Construction Co	Stenstrom Excavation and Blacktop Group	Munson, Inc
Required Documents	Yes	Yes
Addendums	Yes	Yes
Bid Bonds	Yes	Yes

BASE BID

NO.	ITEM	UNIT	QUANTITY	PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1	CHAIN LINK FENCE REMOVAL	FT	240	\$5.00	\$1,224.00	\$6.00	\$1,440.00	\$6.75	\$1,620.00
2	12' CHAIN LINK FENCE (MESH ONLY FOR WEST SIDE)	FT	240	\$10.00	\$2,400.00	\$10.00	\$2,400.00	\$13.00	\$3,120.00
3	CHAIN LINK FENCE BRACE RAIL REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT	FT	75	\$5.00	\$375.00	\$5.00	\$375.00	\$6.60	\$495.00
4	FENCE POST SUPPORT REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT	EA	4	\$336.00	\$1,344.00	\$340.00	\$1,360.00	\$950.00	\$3,800.00
5	FENCE POST REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT	EA	33	\$388.00	\$12,804.00	\$395.00	\$13,035.00	\$515.00	\$16,995.00
6	FENCE POST SUPPORT INSTALLATION	EA	30	\$301.00	\$9,030.00	\$300.00	\$9,000.00	\$400.00	\$12,000.00
7	3' X 7' CHAIN LINK GATE (REPLACE EXISTING)	EA	1	\$1,205.00	\$1,205.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00
8	3' X 7' CHAIN LINK GATE (REQUIRES FENCE MODIFICATIONS)	EA	2	\$1,205.00	\$2,410.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$1,600.00	\$3,200.00
9	4' X 7' CHAIN LINK GATE (REQUIRES FENCE MODIFICATIONS)	EA	2	\$1,205.00	\$2,410.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$1,600.00	\$3,200.00
10	NET POST IMPROVEMENTS	EA	12	\$324.00	\$3,888.00	\$425.00	\$5,100.00	\$600.00	\$7,200.00
11	TENNIS NET SYSTEM REMOVE AND REPLACE	EA	6	\$585.00	\$3,510.00	\$825.00	\$4,950.00	\$800.00	\$4,800.00
12	TENNIS COURT SURFACE SYSTEM	SY	4160	\$74.56	\$310,170.00	\$87.00	\$361,920.00	\$78.50	\$326,560.00
13	SEEDING/SITE RESTORATION	LS	1	\$4,055.00	\$4,055.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
14	WINDSCREEN, 8'	FT	500	\$8.00	\$4,500.00	\$8.75	\$4,375.00	\$11.50	\$5,750.00
15	CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT	LS	1	\$311.00	\$311.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$7,160.00	\$7,160.00

Base Bid Total: \$359,636.00 \$424,955.00 \$398,000.00

ALTERNATE #1 BID

NO.	ITEM	UNIT	QUANTITY	PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1	TENNIS COURT SURFACE SYSTEM WARRANTY	LS	1	\$9,600.00	\$9,600.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,252.00	\$55,252.00

Alternate #1 Bid Total: \$9,600.00 \$55,000.00 \$55,252.00

Total Bid (Base + Alt. #1): \$369,236.00 \$479,955.00 \$453,252.00